
Firm Snapshot
We are the first and only truly 
international, integrated, 
independent mid-market 
investment bank

International
■■ 20 offices in key global  
economies

■■ Each office is connected in 
its region

■■ 40% of transactions are  
cross-border

 
Integrated
■■ Global culture and brand
■■ Global industry groups and 
deal teams

■■ Global partnership, shared  
economics

 
Independent
■■ Owned and operated by 	
our partners

■■ No conflicts of interest
■■ Long-term relationships  
based on trust

Mid-Market
■■ Mid-market is the focus of  
the entire organization

■■ Not a mid-market group of  
a larger entity

■■ Senior bankers are very  
“hands-on”

 
We focus on the  
following services:
■■ Mergers & Acquisitions
■■ Debt Advisory
■■ Special Situations & 
Restructuring

■■ Joint Ventures & Partnering
■■ Valuations & Opinions To learn more about Lincoln International, please visit: www.lincolninternational.com

Global Consumer Group
Lincoln International recognizes the importance of understanding a 
client’s industry, value drivers, growth opportunities and challenges.  
With over 300 completed advisory assignments in the consumer sector, our 
professionals have developed an expertise in the industry that is deeply valued by 
our clients. 

Our dedicated Consumer Group consists of highly experienced senior bankers.  
These officers have spent the majority of their careers developing deep professional 
relationships and specific knowledge of consumer products companies, particularly 
in our key areas of focus listed below.

With officers in each of our global offices working together within the consumer 
sector, Lincoln International provides key senior level experience, insights and 
industry relationships which ultimately lead to premium valuations and attractive 
options for our clients worldwide.

Areas of Focus
Food & Beverage
•	Agriculture & 

commodities
•	Baked goods
•	Beverage
•	Brands
•	Confections
•	Dairy
•	Distribution
•	Ethnic
•	Food & beverage 

packaging
•	Food equipment
•	Foodservice
•	Frozen
•	Functional foods
•	General grocery
•	Health & wellness
•	 Ingredients & flavors
•	Meat & proteins
•	Natural & organic
•	Nutritional 

supplements
•	Private label
•	Contract 

manufacturing
•	Produce
•	Snack & convenience
•	Specialty foods

Consumer Products
•	 Active, Outdoor 

Lifestyle 
•	 Apparel & 

Accessories
•	 Auto Aftermarket
•	 Collectibles
•	 Consumer services
•	 Direct-to-consumer
•	 DIY
•	 E-commerce
•	 Electronics
•	 Footwear & footcare
•	 Giftware
•	 Hardware & tools
•	 Health, beauty & 

personal care
•	 Home décor
•	 Household products
•	 Juvenile products
•	 Lawn & garden
•	 Luggage & Bags
•	 Luxury products
•	 Office products
•	 Outdoor products
•	 Pet products
•	 Sporting goods
•	 Textiles
•	 Wellness products

Retail & Restaurants
•	Apparel retailers
•	Casual dining
•	Catalog retailing
•	Club stores
•	Cruise lines
•	Department stores
•	Discount stores
•	Drugstores
•	Entertainment
•	E-tailing
•	Family dining
•	Fast casual dining
•	Fine dining
•	Food retail
•	Franchising
•	Gaming
•	Health clubs
•	Hospitality
•	Lodging & resorts
•	Luxury retail
•	Mass merchants
•	Quick service
•	Retail services
•	Specialty retailers
•	Travel & Leisure
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Select Consumer Transactions 

Lincoln International’s Global Consumer Team
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Brad Akason 
Managing Director  
bakason@lincolninternational.com
Janki Lalani Gandhi 
Managing Director 
jlgandhi@lincolninternational.com
David Houser 
Managing Director 
dhouser@lincolninternational.com

Federico Mennella 
Managing Director 
fmennella@lincolninternational.com 
Dominic Rispoli 
Managing Director 
drispoli@lincolninternational.com
Chris Stradling 
Managing Director 
cstradling@lincolninternational.com

Aaron Goldstein 
Director 
agoldstein@lincolninternational.com
Mark Jones-Prichard 
Director 
mjonespritchard@lincolninternational.com
James Sinclair 
Managing Director 
jsinclair@lincolninternational.com

Americas

Asia
Joe Chang 
Managing Director 
jchang@lincolninternational.com 
Aamit Joshi 
Managing Director 
ajoshi@lincolninternational.com
Guarav Marathe 
CEO India & Managing Director 
gmarathe@lincolninternational.com
Tetsuya Fujii 
Managing Director 
tfujii@lincolninternational.com 
Keiji Miyakawa 
Managing Director 
kmiyakawa@lincolninternational.com

Filippo Lardera 
Managing Director 
f.lardera@lincolninternational.it 
Dirk Langenbach 
Managing Director 
d.langenbach@lincolninternational.de
Stephen von Parpart 
Managing Director 
s.vonparpart@lincolninternational.de

Europe
Harry Kalmanowicz 
Director 
hkalmanowicz@lincolninternational.com 
Alex Masters 
Managing Director 
amasters@lincolninternational.com
François Rispoli 
Managing Director  
f.rispoli@lincolninternational.fr
Ludovic Rodié 
Managing Director 
l.rodie@lincolninternational.fr
Roberto Martínez 
Managing Director 
r.martinez@lincolninternational.es
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